IVIES

moto state

MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
2° Endurance Amatori 21/05/2017 17:10 . .. . .
Practice (10 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:26.503 +0.360 17:21:44.564 (3) Giorgio PASSONI
(105) Andrea VIVIANI 8 1:30.045 +3.902 17:23:14.609 1 1:32.627 +0.381 17:13:17.114
1 1:26.801 +3.111 17:12:36.414 9 1:27.587 +1.444 17:24:42.196 2 1:32.246 17:14:49.360
2 1:25.078 +1.388 17:14:01.492 3 1:34.328 +2.082 17:16:23.688
3 1:24.106 +0.416 17:15:25.598 (118) Daniele BAIGUINI 4 1:33.987 +1.741 17:17:57.675
4 1:24.294 +0.604 17:16:49.892 1 1:33.170 +6.073 17:12:54.032 5 1:33.167 +0.921 17:19:30.842
5 1:24.306 +0.616 17:18:14.198 2 1:35.817 +8.720 17:14:29.849 6 1:32.667 +0.421 17:21:03.509
6 1:24.342 +0.652 17:19:38.540 3 1:30.443 +3.346 17:16:00.292 7 1:35.105 +2.859 17:22:38.614
7 1:24.205 +0.515 17:21:02.745 4 1:28.924 +1.827 17:17:29.216 8 1:33.618 +1.372 17:24:12.232
8 1:24.262 +0.572 17:22:27.007 5 1:27.901 +0.804 17:18:57.117
9 1:23.918 +0.228  17:23:50.925 6 1:27.097 17:20:24.214 (110) Alberto RONCHI
10 1:23.690 17:25:14.615 7 1:28.087 +0.990 17:21:52.301 1 1:36.980 +0.526 17:12:53.751
8 1:31.023 +3.926 17:23:23.324 2 1:37.931 +1.477 17:14:31.682
(1) Luca LOMBARDI 9 1:28.886 +1.789 17:24:52.210 3 1:37.384 +0.930 17:16:09.066
1 1:26.987 +3.229 17:12:38.715 4 1:39.611 +3.157 17:17:48.677
2 1:25.400 +1.642 17:14:04.115 (12) Andrea LIBERINI 5 1:36.454 17:19:25.131
3 1:25.098 +1.340 17:15:29.213 1 1:30.775 +2.887 17:12:44.460 6 1:36.877 +0.423 17:21:02.008
4 1:24.174 +0.416 17:16:53.387 2 1:30.553 +2.665 17:14:15.013 7 1:42.707 +6.253 17:22:44.715
5 1:23.758 17:18:17.145 3 1:28.777 +0.889 17:15:43.790
6 1:24.251 +0.493 17:19:41.396 4 1:28.816 +0.928 17:17:12.606
é 1:23.851 +0.093 17:21:05.247 5 1:28.451 +0.563 17:18:41.057
8 1:25.727 +1.969 17:22:30.974 6 1:28.604 +0.716 17:20:09.661
9 1:24.862 +1.104 17:23:55.836 7 1:28.472 +0.584 17:21:38.133
10 1:24.194 +0.436 17:25:20.030 8 1:27.888 17:23:06.021
9 1:28.120 +0.232 17:24:34.141
(9) Marco PIRAN
1 1:28.970 +4.906  17:13:04.248 (6) Simone CONTI
2 1:24.889 +0.825 17:14:29.137 1 1:32.546 +3.980 17:13:35.174
3 1:24.064 17:15:53.201 2 1:29.040 +0.474 17:15:04.214
4 1:25.024 +0.960 17:17:18.225 3 1:28.566 17:16:32.780
5 1:26.369 +2.305 17:18:44.594 4 1:29.143 +0.577 17:18:01.923
6 1:26.172 +2.108 17:20:10.766 5 1:29.332 +0.766 17:19:31.255
7 1:25.439 +1.375 17:21:36.205 6 1:31.295 +2.729 17:21:02.550
8 1:25.360 +1.296 17:23:01.565 7 1:31.179 +2.613 17:22:33.729
9 1:24.961 +0.897 17:24:26.526 8 1:29.348 +0.782 17:24:03.077
9 1:29.313 +0.747 17:25:32.390
(129) Luca GHERARDI
1 1:26.885 +2.803  17:12:36.800 (8) Massimo ANNIGONI
2 1:25.366 +1.284 17:14:02.166 1 1:32.892 +3.519 17:13:34.830
3 1:24.822 +0.740 17:15:26.988 2 1:30.496 +1.123 17:15:05.326
4 1:24.894 +0.812 17:16:51.882 3 1:29.373 17:16:34.699
5 1:24.681 +0.599 17:18:16.563 4 1:31.934 +2.561 17:18:06.633
6 1:24.459 +0.377 17:19:41.022 5 1:32.571 +3.198 17:19:39.204
é 1:24.808 +0.726 17:21:05.830 6 1:40.270 +10.897 17:21:19.474
8 1:25.578 +1.496 17:22:31.408 7 1:34.844 +5.471 17:22:54.318
9 1:24.082 17:23:55.490 8 1:34.336 +4.963 17:24:28.654
10 1:24.858 +0.776 17:25:20.348
(38) Igor IOCULANO
(117) Riccardo SONCINI 1 1:31.610 +1.945 17:12:44.286
1 1:28.617 +2.978 17:12:42.077 2 1:29.665 17:14:13.951
2 1:26.881 +1.242 17:14:08.958 3 1:30.732 +1.067 17:15:44.683
3 1:25.964 +0.325 17:15:34.922 4 1:31.579 +1.914 17:17:16.262
4 1:26.170 +0.531 17:17:01.092 5 1:30.802 +1.137 17:18:47.064
5 1:26.640 +1.001 17:18:27.732 6 1:32.317 +2.652 17:20:19.381
6 1:25.882 +0.243 17:19:53.614 7 1:32.662 +2.997 17:21:52.043
7 1:26.893 +1.254 17:21:20.507 8 1:30.864 +1.199 17:23:22.907
8 1:25.639 17:22:46.146 9 1:32.010 +2.345 17:24:54.917
9 1:26.396 +0.757 17:24:12.542
(15) Stefano SCIANNAMEA
(10) Davide BAGNATI 1 1:32.420 +1.027 17:16:14.600
1 1:29.274 +3.131 17:13:03.991 2 1:32.161 +0.768 17:17:46.761
2 1:28.009 +1.866 17:14:32.000 3 1:32.247 +0.854 17:19:19.008
3 1:27.164 +1.021 17:15:59.164 4 1:31.393 17:20:50.401
4 1:26.195 +0.052 17:17:25.359 5 1:32.131 +0.738 17:22:22.532
5 1:26.559 +0.416 17:18:51.918 6 1:32.037 +0.644 17:23:54.569
6 1:26.143 17:20:18.061
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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